VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled) Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 468

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 468 Department of Veterans Services

Item 468 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$1,024,135	\$1,039,514
Education Program Certification for Veterans (10814) Fund Sources:	\$1,024,135	\$1,039,514
General	\$147,561	\$162,940
Federal Trust	\$876,574	\$876,574